



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1465 of 2025

ABC versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/02/2026	Mr. Yogesh Kumar on behalf of Mr. Anchal Kumar matre, counsel for applicant. Mr. Sumit Singh, Dy. A.G. for State. As prayed by learned counsel for applicant, let the matter be listed next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
Khatai	