

CRR No. 1465 of 2025

Order Sheet

30/03/2026 Rao	Mr. Amit Matre, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Sumit Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the State. Records of both the courts below received. List the case for final hearing on 10th April, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
------------------------------	---