



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1465 of 2025

ABC **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/04/2026	Mr. Himanshu Kunjam, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre, Advocate for the Applicant. Mr. Sumit Singh, Dy.A.G. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	