



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Criminal Revision No.1465 of 2025

ABC versus State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

27/04/2026	None for the Applicant. Shri Sumit Singh, Dy. A.G for the State/Non-Applicant. Post it in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge

Priya